Protistor® size 122 aR
2000VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFS312SD2-08-0924-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
SQUARE BODY HIGH-SPEED FUSE-LINKS DC PROTECTION

breaking
capacity DC
Max. total I²t
@1600V
for L/R=15ms
Max. total I²t
@1600V
for L/R=45ms
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Weight
D122SD20C160QF D076639 2000 V 160 A 2592 A²s 100 kA 15000 A²s 25000 A²s 100 W 52.5 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C200QF X079462 2000 V 200 A 4608 A²s 100 kA 26000 A²s 44000 A²s 118 W 61.5 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C250QF Y079463 2000 V 250 A 9032 A²s 100 kA 50000 A²s 87000 A²s 131 W 69 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C315QF Z079464 2000 V 315 A 20972 A²s 100 kA 117000 A²s 200000 A²s 150 W 74 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C350QF J080186 2000 V 350 A 26542 A²s 100 kA 148000 A²s 251000 A²s 158 W 78 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C400QF A079465 2000 V 400 A 39649 A²s 100 kA 219000 A²s 380000 A²s 175 W 87 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C400QF
©2024
Protistor® size 122 aR
2000VDC